
TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

TPZ

SRZ

1 2 3 4 5

A A

B B

C C

6

D D

E E

F F

7 8

1
DA-04

1
DA-04

2
DA
-0
4

2
DA
-0
4

multipurpose
R.34

parents
R.03

waiting
R.02

airlock
R.01

F amb.
R.06
M amb.
R.07

DDA
R.05

office
R.27

office
R.28

office
R.29

storage
R.32

meeting
R.31

DDA
R.24
M amb.
R.25
F amb.
R.26

reception
R.04

DDA
R.23

consult
R.08

nurse
R.09

consult
R.12

dental
R.20

clean up
R.19

clinical
R.18

storage
R.17

consult
R.16

de
ck

66
00

ov
er
al
l

26
40
0

pl
an
t

42
00

OPG
R.22

consult
R.13

servery
R.35

DDA
R.36

storage
R.37

consult
R.15

G G

consult
R.14

dental
R.21

kitchen
R.30

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600

equipment bay
R.33

seating

RL 105.950

shed

nurse
R.10

cleaner
R.11

BDY 18.30 m

BD
Y 
50
.3
4 
m

BDY 18.30 mBDY 18.29 m

BDY 18.29 m

BDY 18.29 m

BDY 18.29 mBDY 18.29 m

BDY 18.29 m

BD
Y 
50
.3
7 
m

BDY 18.29 m

BDY 18.29 m

BD
Y 
50
.3
7 
m

RL 105.950

se
tb
ac
k

51
35

ov
er
al
l

40
20
0

se
tb
ac
k

50
00

fir
e 
w
at
er
 ta
nk
s

10
50
0

51
00

84
00

1:21

1:21
W.31 W.32 W.01 W.02 W.03 W.04 W.05 W.06 W.07

W.29 W.26

W.33

W.21

W.23

W.24

W.11

W.16

W.15

W.14

W.13

W.12

W.08

W.09

W.20 W.17

W.19 W.18

W.22

W.10

W.25

D.05

D.07

D.06

D.04

D.03

D.02

D.01

staff 1

staff 2

staff 3

staff 4

staff 6

fleet 1

fleet 2

fleet 3

fleet 4

fleet 5

fleet 6

fleet 7

fleet 8

fleet 9

fleet 10

staff 10

staff 9 visitor 2

visitor 1

staff 8

staff 7

staff 5

DA-03

1

DA-03

2

DA-03 4
DA-033

reverse access
ambulance bay

shared zone

entry-only driveway

exit-only driveway

visual
splay

visual
splay

hydrant

booster

T11

T10

T9

T8

T7

T6

T5

T3

T2

T4

T1

T15T14

T13

T12

RL 105.950

5700 300

carpark

5400

driveway

6100

carpark

6600 36300

plant

5800 8000

setback

4971

overall

33000

overall

13800

setback

3100

setback

4971

overall

46800

setback

3100

Mitchell Street / Kamilaroi Hwy

Ta
rc
oo
n 
St
re
et

laneway by council

covered deck
R.39

refer Landscape Architect documentation

outdoor plant

bins

fire water tank

fire water tank

D.10D.11 W.34

RL 105.610

W.28 W.27

fire hydrant
pump house

rwt

rwt

rwt

rwt

rwt

rwt

rwt

rwtrwt

rwt

rwt

rwt

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p. d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.

d.p.
col. col. col.

water pump
R.38

W.30

RL 105.950

RL 105.420

R.
34

72
00

se
tb
ac
k

50
00

water meter

FIP

VAD

link box

1.1
m
 h
ig
h 
fe
nc
e

1.8m high site fence1.8m high site fence

1.8m high site fence

1.8
m
 h
ig
h 
sit
e 
fe
nc
e

N
Job No.

Check

Workshop 1 Pty Ltd
t/a DunnHillam Architecture & Urban Design
ACN 098 309 196 ABN 17 098 309 196

A 301/414 Gardeners Rd, Rosebery NSW 2018
T +61 2 9316 7715
E admin@dunnhillam.com.au
W dunnhillam.com.au

Nominated architects Ashley Dunn NSW ARB No. 
7547 and Jonathan Temple NSW ARB No. 8526

This drawing, the information and design in it are 
copyright to Workshop 1 Pty Ltd.

Drawn

Drawing

Drw No.

Scale

Rev

Date

Issue

Consultants

@A1

Structural

Mechanical, 
Electrical, 
Hydraulic, 
Civil, Acoustic, 
Section J
Landscape

BCA, Access, 
Fire

Quantity
Surveyor

Traffic

Planner

Project 
Manager

1.
2.
3.

4.

all dimensions in mm.
do not scale from drawing.
this drawing has been prepared for 
information purposes only and is not to be 
used for development approval purposes 
or construction.
clarification to be sought from the 
architect in the event of any 
discrepancies in the documentation or if 
further information is required.

Notes

Project

Client

 1 : 200

4/10/2024 3:11:09 PM

Cantilever
02 9565 4292

JHA Engineers
02 9437 1000

TaylorBrammer
02 9387 8855

DC Partnership
02 8399 3707

Genus
0428 614 184

PDC Consultants
02 7900 6514

_planning
0437 259 581

Acorn
0435 868 912

AD

22_308

RL

DA-02

Ground Plan

FOR FINAL CONSULTANT
COORDINATION 04.10.24

88-96 Mitchell Street, Bourke NSW 2840

Bourke Integrated Primary Healthcare
Centre

Bourke Aboriginal Corporation Health
Services

FOR FINAL CONSULTANT COORDINATION 04.10.24

Rev Date By Notes

FIP

EXTERNAL VISUAL ALARM DEVICE
(VAD) TO BE PROVIDED TO
DESIGNATED BUILDING ENTRY
POINT FACADE.

FIRE INDICATOR PANEL (FIP)
DIMENSIONS: 610W x 375D x 1865H mm.
500mm CLEARANCE TO BE PROVIDED EITHER
SIDE AND 1000mm CLEARNACE TO BE
PROVIDED TO FRONT OF FIP.

JHA
MARKUP / SKETCH

DOCUMENT BY: ...............................................  DATE: ..................................16/10/2024

DOCUMENT TITLE: ..........................................................................................

..........................................................................................

DOCUMENT REV:

..........................................................................................

..........................................................................................

DOCUMENT No.:     ..........................................................................................

BIPHC - FIRE SERVICES DA / SD
ISSUE

P2

A.N.


	DA-00 - Cover Sheet
	DA-01 - Site Plan
	DA-02 - Ground Plan
	DA-03 - Elevations
	DA-04 - Sections
	DA-05 - Shadow Diagrams

